
5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)
6.41 List of names of men
Speaking in the Radio Magazineat 9.0 a.m, on Sunday
7. © Local news service
7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boston Promenade Orchestra,"Entry of the Boyards" (Hal-
vorsen)
7.36 Shannon Male Quartet,"Where the River ShannonFlows" (Russell), "A Little Bitof Heaven" (Brennon)
7.41 Squire Celeste Octet,"An Irish Love Song" (Squire)
7.46 What the American Com-mentators Say-
8. 0 National Symphony Orch-estra,"Irish Rhapsody" (Herbert)
8. 8 From the Studio: Leslie J.Dunbar (baritone),"The Garden Where the PratiesGrow" (Liddle), "The Moun-tains of Mourne" (Collinson)
8.15 Alfredo Campoli and Salon
Orchestra,
"From the Irish Roads" (Hay-ward), "Turkey in the Straw"(Hartley)
8.24 From the Studio: PatWoods (contralto),"The Fairy Lough" (Stanford),"The Hills of Donegal" (San-derson), "The Meeting of theWaters" (trad.)
8.34 Salon Orchestra,"Where the Rainbow’ Ends"
(Quilter)
8.42 From the Studio: Leslie J.Dunbar (baritone),"Phil the Fluter’s Ball," "LarryMick McGarry" (French)
8.49 Boston Promenad? Orch-},estra,
anne of the Hours" (Ponchi-elll)
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with commentary
9.26 Paul Whiteman Presents:/Dinah Shore

Bing Crosby, AljRinker and Harry Barris (U/S.A.programme)
10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Tommy Dorsey Show(U.S.A. programme)
10.40
10.50 War Review
11. 0
11.20

RayORe ails
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.486 "Adventure"
8.0 Variety
8.30 ‘Parker of the Yard’
8. 0 Band music
10. 0 Classical music
10.30

Dance music

LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

Close down ,

[ANZ Wivencanantt
7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.20 Nov-
elty and Humour12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Saturday Special6.0 ‘Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.41 List of names of men
speakin

Men
the Radio Magazine

on Sun
6.45 ja.Y Livschakoff’s Orches
6.50 To-day’s Sports Results
7. 0 Accordiana4 Topical Talk from BBC
7,
30 Screen Snapshots45 What the American Com
mentators Sa
8. 0 Dance Hour: Donald Peers
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary8.26 Chamber Music: William
Pleeth (’cello), and Margarmt
Good (piano), Sonata No. 2 in
D Major, Op. 58 (Mendelssohn)
10. 0 Close down
—

_
Saturday, March 18fl: ee

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Giris’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The

| Pathfinder)
10. 0 New recordings
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (Jolin
Henry)
30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Calling All Girls!
Sincerely Yours
The Hit Parade (U.S.A.)
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Thea and the Sunbeams

5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Oepra-tive No. 48 ;

7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm

FPP
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eonooo

7.30 In His Steps7.45 Talking Drums8. 5 Intermission
8.20 The Van Teeters

8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 4 Announcements of National
Importance
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 On Wings of Melody
10. 0 New Overseas Dance Hits
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8.15 Preview of the week-end
spor
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’
(Kathleen)10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
10.30 Variety programme12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News)2.0 Variety and sport flashes3.0 First sports summary
3.509 Second sports summary4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Veronica Lake)

session

5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the Tinder Box _
. 0 The Lone RangerAgain!
6.1 London News6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)
ea Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 Talking Drums
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 The Van Teeters9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 Variety10. 0 Dance time
10.30 National Barn Dance
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance time (continued)

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Bachelor’ Girls’
pea10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 We Strike for Freedom
1.30 For the Home Gardener |.

1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4. 0 The Hit Parade (U.S.A.)4.50 Sports results _

:5.0 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko
‘ The Lone Ranger Rides)
Again! é

session

London News
Story and SongOut of the Box
Wartime Living
Rambles in RhythmIn His StepsFirst Light FraserIntermission
The Van Teeters
Talking DrumsDoctor Mac
On Wings of MelodyFor the Stay-at-Home
Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-No. 4
London News

SLI ine ois
. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
-30 Health Talk
0 Bachelor Girls’ session5&1.15 p.m. London News
QO Of Interest to Men e2. 0 Music and Sports Flash4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
5. 0 The Children’s session, in=-
cluding the Junior Radio Players5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Ale6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!1 London News
Talking Drums
Sports Results
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Talking Drums
Intermission
Passport to Danger (final

broadcast)45 Time Out
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody10. 0 Band Wagon
10.30 & 11.15 oadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

2ZA PALMERSTON1400 ke. 214m,
. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. LondonNowe.30 Health talk ’
0-9.30 Good-morning!
. Op.m. Children’s session45 Dinner music15 London News
Sports results (Fred
rphy)
Gardening session
Passport to Danger
Saturday Night SpecialDoctor Mac
Humour
Dance time

DOO

®=°

BN

Bom"

Bou

Cacnoumnouconon

>
__Sooommensas

>

ab

=

6
7
9
12
1
1

SPE

©

DONNIND

°

COOMON

ae

Qna2e

qocoodc$

Paid in advance ot any MoneyOffice: Twelve months,
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue
copyright to The Listener, andnot be reprinted without permissic

LEARNTDDANCE
ATHOME!
Country Readers
Note_No
Partner Needed!

Why look on at dances when our Easy
to-Follow Text and Footwork Charts teach
you at home n0 less than 26 difrerent
Modern, Old-time and Party Dances? A 2d
stampbringsfull interesting details of Our
Home-study Dancing Course, which issoldunder 8 Money-back Guarantee. WRITE
NOW!

LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING

Dopt: L, P.o. Box 1080, AUCKLAND, G1a

NEWA
Here's the ideal disinfectant for
household and farm use: Lathers

SANRAY
freely with soap. Manufactured

ECTANT underthesupervisionofahighly
FLUID qualified chemist.

aRCAY52012OYKr} jocis SANRAY
DISINFECTANT

NZz Distributors: SIMMS JONES LTD,
Christchurch: 410
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